
Please complete order form and return to 
school on picture day: 

Teacher’s Name Grade 

Student’s Name 

Total Enclosed $ ___________ 

To pay by Credit Card Visit:   MYLIFETOUCH.COM 
Enter Online 
Payment Code: 

When you provide a check as payment, you authorize us either to use information from your check to make 
a one-time electronic fund transfer from your checking account or to process the payment as a check 
transaction. When we use information from your check to make an electronic fund transfer, funds maybe 
withdrawn from your account as soon as the same day we receive the payment, and you will not receive 
your check back from your financial institution. A service fee may be charged on returned checks. 

Portrait Day ID: LM645479Y0 Hillside Middle School 

EXACT CHANGE ONLY!  Photographer can NOT make change. 

Enter First Name for Name on Portraits or Wallets 

Name/Grade on All Portraits 

Premium Retouching 

 Add $5 
 Add $8 

Add $12 

CIRCLE your Packages: 

 

 

 A $33.75 B $27.50 C $22.75 D $19.75 E $14.50 F $10 

Add your extras and upgrades below 

 EXTRAS:  only available with the purchase of a package 

8 - 2x3 
Wallets 

$7.50 

# 1 

2 - 5x7 
Portraits 

$7.50 

# 3 

$10 

# 2 

1 - 8x10 
Portrait 

$8 

# 4 

 Add $7 

           Package and Extra Totals $ ___________ 

 Extra         Extra  Extra        Extra 
       #1               #2       #3              #4 

$7.50 

 8 - 2x3 Wallets            1 - 8x10 Collage        2 - 5x7 Portraits          1 - 8x10 
                                           Portrait 
                                    

CHECK  your Upgrades: 

Name/Grade on Wallets 

CHECK your Extras:     (available with a package) 

$10 $7.50 $8 

 

 

 

 

Basic Retouching 

Hillside Middle School 

Package prices starting as low as $10! 

Don’t miss out on the memories!   
Order your school pictures today! 

 

1. Select a Package. 
2. Add your Extras and Upgrades. 

3. Complete the payment envelope. 

 
QUESTIONS? 

 

Contact Lifetouch Customer Care at (800) 927-5221, Monday-Saturday. 
Please enclose check, money order or cash with exact change, or order online by credit card.  

Visit us at: lifetouch.com 

Pay with: 

Picture Day ID: LM645479Y0 

RETAKE Day ID: LM645479Y1 

Scan to order at 
mylifetouch.com 

Mark Your Calendar! 
Your school picture day is: 

This year’s smile ☺ 
            captured forever by  

 All “A” packages include a  
free Portrait Image CD 
to share your portrait 
electronically! 
High-resolution images for printing, 
Low-resolution images for e-mailing! 

Pkg B3 
$33.50 

The above 
package  
without the 
8x10 Collage. 

Pkg B 
$27.50 

Package B23 
$41.50 

2 - 8x10 Portraits 
4 - 5x7 Portraits 

2 - 3x5 Desk Size 
4 - 2x3 Wallets 
8 - 1 ½ x 2 ½ 

1 - 8x10 Collage 
 

The above 
package  
without the 
8x10 Collage 
and 2 - 5x7 
Portraits. 

Package C23 
$36.75 

1 - 8x10 Portrait 
4 - 5x7 Portraits 

2 - 3x5 Desk Size 
4 - 2x3 Wallets 
8 - 1 ½ x 2 ½ 

1 - 8x10 Collage 
 

Pkg C3 
$28.75 

The above 
package  
without the 
8x10 Collage. 

Pkg C 
$22.75 

The above 
package  
without the 
8x10 Collage 
and 2 - 5x7 
Portraits. 

Package D23 
$33.75 

4 - 5x7 Portraits 
2 - 3x5 Desk Size 

8 - 2x3 Wallets 
8 - 1 ½ x 2 ½ 

1 - 8x10 Collage 
 

Pkg D3 
$25.75 

Pkg D 
$19.75 

The above 
package  
without the 
8x10 Collage. 

The above 
package  
without the 
8x10 Collage 
and 2 - 5x7 
Portraits. 

Package E23 
$28.50 

3 - 5x7 Portraits 
2 - 3x5 Desk Size 

4 - 2x3 Wallets 
9 - 1 ½ x 2 ½ 

1 - 8x10 Collage 
 

Pkg E3 
$20.50 

Pkg E 
$14.50 

The above 
package  
without the 
8x10 Collage. 

The above 
package  
without the 
8x10 Collage 
and 2 - 5x7 
Portraits. 

Package A23 
$47.75 

Pkg A3 
$39.75 

The above 
package  
without the 
8x10 Collage. 

Pkg A 
$33.75 

The above 
package  
without the 
8x10 Collage 
and 2 - 5x7 
Portraits. 

1 - 8x10 Portrait 
2 - 5x7 Portraits 

4 - 3x5 Desk Size 
8 - 2x3 Wallets 
18 - 1 ½ x 2 ½ 
1 - Portrait CD 

1 - 8x10 Collage 

Package F23 
$24 

3 - 5x7 Portraits 
4 - 2x3 Wallets 
4 - 1 ½ x 2 ½ 

1 - 8x10 Collage 
 

Pkg F3 
$16 

Pkg F 
$10 

The above 
package  
without the 
8x10 Collage. 

The above 
package  
without the 
8x10 Collage 
and 2 - 5x7 
Portraits. 

1 - 8x10 Multi-Image 
Collage 

CIRCLE Background Color: 

CIRCLE Pose Choice: No extra charge 
#1 #2 #3 

Gray  
Free 

Blue 
$5 

Purple 
$5 

Green 
$5 

Red 
$5 

A3 
$39.75 

B3 
$33.50 

C3 
$28.75 

D3 
$25.75 

E3 
$20.50 

F3 
$16 

A23 
$47.75 

B23 
$41.50 

C23 
$36.75 

D23 
$33.75 

E23 
$28.50 

F23 
$24 

24 

Monday 

August 

2015 


